Position

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

RN Clinical Manager

Dir Of Emergency Dept

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held

Registered Nurse

RN Preceptor

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

RN Preceptor

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

Registered Nurse

Charge Nurse

RN Preceptor

Charge Nurse

Charge Nurse

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Total Wages

$162,669

$145,618

$120,142

$111,863

$109,269

$108,127

$103,596

$100,020

$98,971

$95,891

$90,115

$88,974

$87,862

$86,856

$85,786

$85,559

$84,282

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,781

$16,454

$10,104

$0

$8,196

$19,450

$21,050

$14,531

$12,615

$5,282

$14,668

$15,778

$19,418

$15,468

$4,334

$15,233

$9,949



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

CNA

CNA

CNA

RN Preceptor

RN Preceptor

Advanced Float Pool
RN

RN Preceptor

Charge Nurse

RN Preceptor

Monitor Tech

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$82,826

$82,812

$82,618

$78,745

$78,160

$77,979

$77,949

$77,934

$71,978

$71,751

$67,120

$66,308

$64,512

$62,356

$59,166

$51,592

$48,360

$47,791

$10,476

$17,419

$19,855

$10,505

$19,122

$10,104

$1,166

$19,762

$10,006

$15,087

$10,460

$10,104

$1,223

$19,004

$11,062

$0

$1,773

$13,327



Registered Nurse

CNA

CNA

RN Tier V- PD

Unit Clerk

Registered Nurse

CNA

CNA

CNA

CNA

Registered Nurse

CNA

Unit Clerk

Care Level Analyst

Emergency Department

Coordinator
CNA

Monitor Tech

Registered Nurse

Monitor Tech

Advanced Float Pool
RN

Unit Clerk

Radiology Aide

Monitor Tech

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$42,086

$41,167

$36,024

$35,497

$35,420

$33,337

$31,450

$28,300

$27,397

$26,460

$26,044

$25,997

$25,581

$25,560

$25,103

$24,956

$24,416

$21,889

$3,684

$8,079

$1,774

$0

$14,741

$1,703

$1,718

$11,693

$0

$6,121

$20

$1,490

$6,708

$16,718

$14,259

$0

$2,119

$3,984



CNA

CNA

RN Tier VI - PD
RN Tier V - PD
CNA - PD

Registered Nurse

Monitor Tech

CNA - PD

Registered Nurse

RN Tier VI - PD

RN Tier VII - PD

Registered Nurse

Monitor Tech

RN Tier lll - PD

CNA

Monitor Tech - PD

RN Tier IV - PD

CNA

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$21,602

$19,854

$19,354

$12,365

$11,384

$11,043

$10,747

$10,314

$10,263

$10,012

$9,568

$7.819

$4,934

$4,390

$3,785

$1,173

$534

$484

$7,340

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,138

$2,361

$0

$389

$0

$0

$777

$4

$0

$294

$0

$0

$0



RN Tier V - PD

Registered Nurse

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Emergency Room

Emergency Room

$267

$46

$0

$0



