Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$162,669	\$19,781
Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$145,618	\$16,454
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$120,142	\$10,104
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$111,863	\$0
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$109,269	\$8,196
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$108,127	\$19,450
Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$103,596	\$21,050
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$100,020	\$14,531
RN Clinical Manager	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$98,971	\$12,615
Dir Of Emergency Dept		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$95,891	\$5,282
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$90,115	\$14,668
Charge Nurse	Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$88,974	\$15,778
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$87,862	\$19,418
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$86,856	\$15,468
Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$85,786	\$4,334
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$85,559	\$15,233
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$84,282	\$9,949

Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	ergency Room \$82,826	
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$82,812	\$17,419
Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$82,618	\$19,855
Registered Nurse	Advanced Float Pool RN	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$78,745	\$10,505
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$78,160	\$19,122
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$77,979	\$10,104
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$77,949	\$1,166
Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$77,934	\$19,762
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$71,978	\$10,006
Registered Nurse	Charge Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$71,751	\$15,087
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$67,120	\$10,460
Registered Nurse	RN Preceptor	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$66,308	\$10,104
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$64,512	\$1,223
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$62,356	\$19,004
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$59,166	\$11,062
CNA	Monitor Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$51,592	\$0
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	are Emergency Room \$48,360		\$1,773
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$47,791	\$13,327

Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room \$42,086		\$3,684
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$41,167	\$8,079
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$36,024	\$1,774
RN Tier V - PD		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$35,497	\$0
Unit Clerk	Monitor Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$35,420	\$14,741
Registered Nurse	Advanced Float Pool RN	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$33,337	\$1,703
CNA	Unit Clerk	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$31,450	\$1,718
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$28,300	\$11,693
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room \$27,397		\$0
CNA	Radiology Aide	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$26,460	\$6,121
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$26,044	\$20
CNA		Sierra View Local Health Care District	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		\$1,490
Unit Clerk	Monitor Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$25,581	\$6,708
Care Level Analyst	re Level Analyst S		Emergency Room	\$25,560	\$16,718
Emergency Department Coordinator			Emergency Room	\$25,103	\$14,259
CNA	Sierra View Lo District		Emergency Room	\$24,956	\$0
Monitor Tech	onitor Tech Sierra View Loc District		Emergency Room	\$24,416	\$2,119
Registered Nurse		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$21,889	\$3,984

CNA	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	ergency Room \$21,602	
CNA	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room		
RN Tier VI - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care Emergency Room \$19,354 District		\$0	
RN Tier V - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$12,365	\$0
CNA - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$11,384	\$0
Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$11,043	\$1,138
Monitor Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$10,747	\$2,361
CNA - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Sierra View Local Health Care Emergency Room \$10,314		\$0
Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care Emergency Room \$10,2 District		\$10,263	\$389
RN Tier VI - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care Emergency Room \$10,012 District		\$0	
RN Tier VII - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care District	3 ,		\$0
Registered Nurse	Sierra View Local Health Care Emergency Room \$7,87 District		\$7,819	\$777
Monitor Tech	Sierra View Local Health Care District			\$4
RN Tier III - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care Emergency Room District		\$4,390	\$0
CNA	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$3,785	\$294
Monitor Tech - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care District	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		\$0
RN Tier IV - PD	Sierra View Local Health Care District	e Emergency Room \$534		\$0
CNA	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Emergency Room	\$484	\$0

RN Tier V - PD	Sierra View l District	Local Health Care Emergency Room	\$267	\$0
Registered Nurse	Sierra View l District	Local Health Care Emergency Room	\$46	\$0